Labels | done.

The right label for virtually every situation and surface.

Standard

D1 Standard Labels

For hundreds of tasks around the office
or home office, such as filing, storage
and asset management.

Available in continuous label
cassettes, so you can create sharp,
easy-to-read labels of just about
any length.

D1 labels feature™;

Easy-Peel Backing
Quickly and easily remove
label backing for trouble-

free application UV Resistant

* Details see page 26

Medium strength

D1 Permanent Labels

Look the same as standard labels
but offer a powerful, permanent
adhesive for when you want a label
to stay put indefinitely.

D1 Flexible Labels

For curved and/or heavily textured
surfaces and flag-marking cables.
Permanent adhesive means labels
will stay put.

Water Resistant  Cold/Heat Resistant

** Details see page 27

Easy-Peel Backing UV Resistant

Heavy duty

Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl

Ideal for both indoor and outdoor
applications. Available in the widest
range of colours that meet OSHA,
ANSI and ISO colour standards.

Permanent Polyester
Professional polished finish ideal for
panels, blocks, faceplates, shelves,
bins, beams and more.

Flexible Nylon
Labels conform and stick tightly to wires,
cables, curved and textured surfaces.

Heat-Shrink Tube
Print on 3:1 heat-shrink tubing for high-
end cable ID and harness bundling.

Industrial labels feature™*:
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D1 Label

DYMO® D1 Labels

Available in continuous label cassettes, so you can create
sharp, easy-to-read labels of just about any length.

D1 STANDARD

D1 FLEXIBLE

For hundreds of tasks around the offic
or home office, such as filing, storage
and asset management.

Cold/Heat Resistance: -18°C to 90°C

Length: 7 m

Look the same as standard labels but
offer a powerful, permanent adhesive
for when you want a label to stay put

D1 PERMANENT indefinitely.

e BLACK ON WHITE S0720930

BLACK ON CLEAR S0720920
BLACK ON YELLOW S0720980
BLACK ON BLUE S0720960
BLACK ON GREEN S0720990
S0721000

BLUE ON WHITE S0720940

BLUE ON CLEAR -

RED ON WHITE S0720950

RED ON CLEAR -

BLACK ON WHITE =

Cold/Heat Resistance: -40°C to 150°C

Length: 5.5 m

For curved and/or heavily textured
surfaces and flag-marking cables.

Its permanent adhesive means it will
stay put.

Cold/Heat Resistance: -10°C to 80°C

Length: 3.5 m

BLACK ON WHITE =

S0720830

S0720820

S0720880

S0720860

S0720890

$0720870

S0720900

S0720910

S0720840

S0720850

S0718070

S0718050

S0720530

$0720500

S0720580

S0720560

S0720590

§0720570

S0720600

S0720610

S0720540

$0720510

50720550

S0720520

S0718060

S0718040

S0720680

S0720670

S0720730

S0720710

S0720740

S0720720

$0720690

S0720700

S0720780

S0720770

$0720790

For use with LabelManager™ series and LabelWriter™ 450 Duo

D1 labels feature:

C

Easy-Peel Backing
Quickly and easily remove
label backing for trouble-
free application

UV Resistant Water Resistant  Cold/Heat Resistant
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