## Labels | done.



### The right label for virtually every situation and surface.









### Standard

### **D1 Standard Labels**

For hundreds of tasks around the office or home office, such as filing, storage and asset management.

Available in continuous label cassettes, so you can create sharp, easy-to-read labels of just about any length.



### Medium strength

#### **D1 Permanent Labels**

Look the same as standard labels but offer a powerful, permanent adhesive for when you want a label to stay put indefinitely.

### **D1 Flexible Labels**

For curved and/or heavily textured surfaces and flag-marking cables. Permanent adhesive means labels will stay put.



### Heavy duty

#### Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl

Ideal for both indoor and outdoor applications. Available in the widest range of colours that meet OSHA, ANSI and ISO colour standards.

### **Permanent Polyester**

Professional polished finish ideal for panels, blocks, faceplates, shelves, bins, beams and more.

### Flexible Nylon

Labels conform and stick tightly to wires, cables, curved and textured surfaces.

#### **Heat-Shrink Tube**

Print on 3:1 heat-shrink tubing for highend cable ID and harness bundling.



\* Details see page 26



# D1 Label | Overview

### DYMO® D1 Labels

Available in continuous label cassettes, so you can create sharp, easy-to-read labels of just about any length.





LABEL TYPE / TAPE WIDTH		24 mm	19 mm	12 mm	9 mm	6 mm	
D1 STANDARD	For hundreds of tasks around the office or home office, such as filing, storage and asset management.  Cold/Heat Resistance: -18°C to 90°C  Length: 7 m	BLACK ON WHITE	S0720930	S0720830	S0720530	S0720680	S0720780
		BLACK ON CLEAR	S0720920	S0720820	S0720500	S0720670	S0720770
		BLACK ON YELLOW	S0720980	S0720880	S0720580	S0720730	S0720790
		BLACK ON BLUE	S0720960	S0720860	S0720560	S0720710	-
		BLACK ON GREEN	S0720990	S0720890	S0720590	S0720740	-
		BLACK ON RED	S0720970	S0720870	S0720570	S0720720	-
		WHITE ON CLEAR	S0721000	S0720900	S0720600	-	-
		WHITE ON BLACK	S0721010	S0720910	S0720610	-	-
		BLUE ON WHITE	S0720940	S0720840	S0720540	S0720690	-
		BLUE ON CLEAR	-	-	S0720510	-	-
		RED ON WHITE	S0720950	S0720850	S0720550	S0720700	-
		RED ON CLEAR	-	-	S0720520	-	-
D1 PERMANENT	Look the same as standard labels but offer a powerful, permanent adhesive for when you want a label to stay put indefinitely.  Cold/Heat Resistance: -40°C to 150°C Length: 5.5 m	BLACK ON WHITE	-	S0718070	S0718060	-	-
D1 FLEXIBLE	For curved and/or heavily textured surfaces and flag-marking cables. Its permanent adhesive means it will stay put.  Cold/Heat Resistance: -10°C to 80°C Length: 3.5 m	BLACK ON WHITE	-	S0718050	S0718040	-	-

For use with LabelManager™ series and LabelWriter™ 450 Duo

